
Instrument ID:

Daily Analysis Runlog For Sequence/QCBatch ID #

STD. NAME STD REF.#

Review By Review On

Tune/Reschk

Initial Calibration Stds

CCC

SubDirectory

Internal Standard/PEM

HP Acquire Method

ICV/I.BLK

HP Processing Method

yogesh 2/10/2025 4:11:01 PM

PP24170,PP24175,PP24176,PP24177,PP24178

PP24176

PP24174,PP24179

FC021125AL

FID_C

FC021125AL

FC021125AL

Supervise By Supervise OnAnkita 2/11/2025 9:13:33 AM

Surrogate Standard

MS/MSD Standard

LCS Standard

284 Sheffield Street, Mountainside, New Jersey 07092, Phone : 908 789 8900, 

Fax : 908 789 8922

Sr # SampleId Data File Name Date-Time Operator Status

1 MECL2 FC068250.D 10 Feb 2025  15:12 YP/AJ Ok

2 I.BLK FC068251.D 10 Feb 2025  15:48 YP/AJ Ok

3 100 PPM ALIPHATIC HC STD1 FC068252.D 10 Feb 2025  16:24 YP/AJ Ok

4 50 PPM ALIPHATIC HC STD2 FC068253.D 10 Feb 2025  17:01 YP/AJ Ok

5 20 PPM ALIPHATIC HC STD3 FC068254.D 10 Feb 2025  17:38 YP/AJ Ok

6 10 PPM ALIPHATIC HC STD4 FC068255.D 10 Feb 2025  18:14 YP/AJ Ok

7 5 PPM ALIPHATIC HC STD5 FC068256.D 10 Feb 2025  18:50 YP/AJ Ok

8 20 PPM ALIPHATIC HC STD ICV FC068257.D 10 Feb 2025  19:26 YP/AJ Ok

9 I.BLK FC068258.D 10 Feb 2025  20:39 YP/AJ Ok

10 20 PPM ALIPHATIC HC STD FC068259.D 10 Feb 2025  21:16 YP/AJ Ok

M : Manual Integration



Instrument ID:

Daily Analysis Runlog For Sequence/QCBatch ID #

STD. NAME STD REF.#

Review By Review On

Tune/Reschk

Initial Calibration Stds

CCC

SubDirectory

Internal Standard/PEM

HP Acquire Method

ICV/I.BLK

HP Processing Method

yogesh 2/27/2025 10:00:10 AM

PP24170,PP24175,PP24176,PP24177,PP24178

PP24176

PP24174,PP24179

FC021125AL

FID_C

FC022725AL

FC022725AL

Supervise By Supervise OnAnkita 2/28/2025 10:37:26 AM

Surrogate Standard

MS/MSD Standard

LCS Standard

284 Sheffield Street, Mountainside, New Jersey 07092, Phone : 908 789 8900, 

Fax : 908 789 8922

Sr # SampleId Data File Name Date-Time Operator Status

1 MECL2 FC068303.D 27 Feb 2025  06:46 YP/AJ Ok

2 I.BLK FC068304.D 27 Feb 2025  07:22 YP/AJ Ok

3 20 PPM ALIPHATIC HC STD FC068305.D 27 Feb 2025  08:35 YP/AJ Ok

4 PB166883BL FC068306.D 27 Feb 2025  10:26 YP/AJ Ok

5 PB166883BS FC068307.D 27 Feb 2025  11:02 YP/AJ Ok

6 PB166883TB FC068308.D 27 Feb 2025  11:38 YP/AJ Ok

7 Q1421-04 FC068309.D 27 Feb 2025  12:14 YP/AJ Ok

8 I.BLK FC068310.D 27 Feb 2025  12:50 YP/AJ Ok

9 20 PPM ALIPHATIC HC STD FC068311.D 27 Feb 2025  13:27 YP/AJ Ok

10 Q1421-05 FC068312.D 27 Feb 2025  14:03 YP/AJ Ok,M

11 Q1421-06 FC068313.D 27 Feb 2025  14:40 YP/AJ Ok,M

12 Q1421-08 FC068314.D 27 Feb 2025  15:17 YP/AJ Ok

13 Q1421-10 FC068315.D 27 Feb 2025  15:53 YP/AJ Ok

14 PP24210 FC068316.D 27 Feb 2025  16:31 YP/AJ Ok

15 I.BLK FC068317.D 27 Feb 2025  17:08 YP/AJ Ok

16 20 PPM ALIPHATIC HC STD FC068318.D 27 Feb 2025  17:45 YP/AJ Ok

M : Manual Integration



Instrument ID:

Daily Analysis Runlog For Sequence/QCBatch ID #

STD. NAME STD REF.#

Review By Review On

Tune/Reschk

Initial Calibration Stds

CCC

SubDirectory

Internal Standard/PEM

HP Acquire Method

ICV/I.BLK

HP Processing Method

yogesh 2/28/2025 11:41:16 AM

PP24170,PP24175,PP24176,PP24177,PP24178

PP24176

PP24174,PP24179

FC021125AL

FID_C

FC022825AL

FC022825AL

Supervise By Supervise OnAnkita 3/4/2025 12:54:27 PM

Surrogate Standard

MS/MSD Standard

LCS Standard

284 Sheffield Street, Mountainside, New Jersey 07092, Phone : 908 789 8900, 

Fax : 908 789 8922

Sr # SampleId Data File Name Date-Time Operator Status

1 MECL2 FC068319.D 28 Feb 2025  09:10 YP/AJ Ok

2 I.BLK FC068320.D 28 Feb 2025  09:46 YP/AJ Ok

3 20 PPM ALIPHATIC HC STD FC068321.D 28 Feb 2025  10:23 YP/AJ Ok

4 PB166923BL FC068322.D 28 Feb 2025  11:00 YP/AJ Ok

5 PB166923BS FC068323.D 28 Feb 2025  11:37 YP/AJ Ok

6 PB166923BSD FC068324.D 28 Feb 2025  12:13 YP/AJ Ok

7 Q1415-01 FC068325.D 28 Feb 2025  12:50 YP/AJ Ok

8 Q1415-02 FC068326.D 28 Feb 2025  13:26 YP/AJ Ok

9 Q1415-03 FC068327.D 28 Feb 2025  14:03 YP/AJ Ok

10 Q1415-04 FC068328.D 28 Feb 2025  14:40 YP/AJ Ok

11 Q1421-07 FC068329.D 28 Feb 2025  15:16 YP/AJ Ok

12 I.BLK FC068330.D 28 Feb 2025  15:53 YP/AJ Ok

13 20 PPM ALIPHATIC HC STD FC068331.D 28 Feb 2025  16:30 YP/AJ Ok

14 Q1421-01 FC068332.D 28 Feb 2025  17:44 YP/AJ Ok

15 Q1421-01D FC068333.D 28 Feb 2025  18:20 YP/AJ Ok

16 Q1421-02 FC068334.D 28 Feb 2025  18:56 YP/AJ Ok

17 Q1421-03 FC068335.D 28 Feb 2025  19:32 YP/AJ Ok

18 Q1421-09 FC068336.D 28 Feb 2025  20:09 YP/AJ Ok

19 Q1422-01 FC068337.D 28 Feb 2025  20:46 YP/AJ Ok

20 Q1422-02 FC068338.D 28 Feb 2025  21:22 YP/AJ Ok

21 Q1447-01 FC068339.D 28 Feb 2025  21:59 YP/AJ Dilution



Instrument ID:

Daily Analysis Runlog For Sequence/QCBatch ID #

STD. NAME STD REF.#

Review By Review On

Tune/Reschk

Initial Calibration Stds

CCC

SubDirectory

Internal Standard/PEM

HP Acquire Method

ICV/I.BLK

HP Processing Method

yogesh 2/28/2025 11:41:16 AM

PP24170,PP24175,PP24176,PP24177,PP24178

PP24176

PP24174,PP24179

FC021125AL

FID_C

FC022825AL

FC022825AL

Supervise By Supervise OnAnkita 3/4/2025 12:54:27 PM

Surrogate Standard

MS/MSD Standard

LCS Standard

284 Sheffield Street, Mountainside, New Jersey 07092, Phone : 908 789 8900, 

Fax : 908 789 8922

22 I.BLK FC068340.D 28 Feb 2025  23:13 YP/AJ Ok

23 20 PPM ALIPHATIC HC STD FC068341.D 28 Feb 2025  23:50 YP/AJ Ok

M : Manual Integration



Instrument ID:

Daily Analysis Runlog For Sequence/QCBatch ID #

STD. NAME STD REF.#

Review By Review On

Tune/Reschk

Initial Calibration Stds

CCC

SubDirectory

Internal Standard/PEM

HP Acquire Method

ICV/I.BLK

HP Processing Method

yogesh 2/10/2025 4:12:05 PM

PP23968,PP23970,PP23971,PP23972,PP23973

PP23971

PP23969,PP23974

FD021125AR

FID_D

FD021125AR

FD021125AR

Supervise By Supervise OnAnkita 2/11/2025 9:13:44 AM

Surrogate Standard

MS/MSD Standard

LCS Standard

284 Sheffield Street, Mountainside, New Jersey 07092, Phone : 908 789 8900, 

Fax : 908 789 8922

Sr # SampleId Data File Name Date-Time Operator Status

1 MECL2 FD049070.D 10 Feb 2025  12:09 YP/AJ Ok

2 I.BLK FD049071.D 10 Feb 2025  12:45 YP/AJ Ok

3 100 PPM AROMATIC HC STD1 FD049072.D 10 Feb 2025  13:22 YP/AJ Ok

4 50 PPM AROMATIC HC STD2 FD049073.D 10 Feb 2025  13:58 YP/AJ Ok

5 20 PPM AROMATIC HC STD3 FD049074.D 10 Feb 2025  14:35 YP/AJ Ok

6 10 PPM AROMATIC HC STD4 FD049075.D 10 Feb 2025  15:12 YP/AJ Ok

7 5 PPM AROMATIC HC STD5 FD049076.D 10 Feb 2025  15:48 YP/AJ Ok

8 20 PPM AROMATIC HC STD ICV FD049077.D 10 Feb 2025  16:24 YP/AJ Ok,M

9 I.BLK FD049078.D 10 Feb 2025  17:01 YP/AJ Ok

10 20 PPM AROMATIC HC STD FD049079.D 10 Feb 2025  17:38 YP/AJ Ok,M

M : Manual Integration



Instrument ID:

Daily Analysis Runlog For Sequence/QCBatch ID #

STD. NAME STD REF.#

Review By Review On

Tune/Reschk

Initial Calibration Stds

CCC

SubDirectory

Internal Standard/PEM

HP Acquire Method

ICV/I.BLK

HP Processing Method

yogesh 2/27/2025 10:01:07 AM

PP23968,PP23970,PP23971,PP23972,PP23973

PP23971

PP23969,PP24199

FD021125AR

FID_D

FD022725AR

FD022725AR

Supervise By Supervise OnAnkita 2/28/2025 10:38:03 AM

Surrogate Standard

MS/MSD Standard

LCS Standard

284 Sheffield Street, Mountainside, New Jersey 07092, Phone : 908 789 8900, 

Fax : 908 789 8922

Sr # SampleId Data File Name Date-Time Operator Status

1 MECL2 FD049112.D 27 Feb 2025  06:46 YP/AJ Ok

2 I.BLK FD049113.D 27 Feb 2025  07:22 YP/AJ Ok

3 20 PPM AROMATIC HC STD FD049114.D 27 Feb 2025  08:35 YP/AJ Ok

4 PB166883BL FD049115.D 27 Feb 2025  10:26 YP/AJ Ok

5 PB166883BS FD049116.D 27 Feb 2025  11:02 YP/AJ Ok,M

6 PB166883TB FD049117.D 27 Feb 2025  11:38 YP/AJ Ok

7 Q1421-04 FD049118.D 27 Feb 2025  12:14 YP/AJ Ok

8 I.BLK FD049119.D 27 Feb 2025  12:50 YP/AJ Ok

9 20 PPM AROMATIC HC STD FD049120.D 27 Feb 2025  13:27 YP/AJ Ok

10 Q1421-05 FD049121.D 27 Feb 2025  14:03 YP/AJ Ok

11 Q1421-06 FD049122.D 27 Feb 2025  14:40 YP/AJ Ok

12 Q1421-08 FD049123.D 27 Feb 2025  15:17 YP/AJ Ok

13 Q1421-10 FD049124.D 27 Feb 2025  15:53 YP/AJ Ok

14 I.BLK FD049125.D 27 Feb 2025  17:08 YP/AJ Ok

15 20 PPM AROMATIC HC STD FD049126.D 27 Feb 2025  17:45 YP/AJ Ok,M

M : Manual Integration



Instrument ID:

Daily Analysis Runlog For Sequence/QCBatch ID #

STD. NAME STD REF.#

Review By Review On

Tune/Reschk

Initial Calibration Stds

CCC

SubDirectory

Internal Standard/PEM

HP Acquire Method

ICV/I.BLK

HP Processing Method

yogesh 2/28/2025 11:42:15 AM

PP23968,PP23970,PP23971,PP23972,PP23973

PP23971

PP23969,PP24199

FD021125AR

FID_D

FD022825AR

FD022825AR

Supervise By Supervise OnAnkita 3/4/2025 12:54:39 PM

Surrogate Standard

MS/MSD Standard

LCS Standard

284 Sheffield Street, Mountainside, New Jersey 07092, Phone : 908 789 8900, 

Fax : 908 789 8922

Sr # SampleId Data File Name Date-Time Operator Status

1 MECL2 FD049127.D 28 Feb 2025  09:10 YP/AJ Ok

2 I.BLK FD049128.D 28 Feb 2025  09:46 YP/AJ Ok

3 20 PPM AROMATIC HC STD FD049129.D 28 Feb 2025  10:23 YP/AJ Ok,M

4 PB166923BL FD049130.D 28 Feb 2025  11:00 YP/AJ Ok

5 PB166923BS FD049131.D 28 Feb 2025  11:37 YP/AJ Ok

6 PB166923BSD FD049132.D 28 Feb 2025  12:13 YP/AJ Ok

7 Q1415-01 FD049133.D 28 Feb 2025  12:50 YP/AJ Ok

8 Q1415-02 FD049134.D 28 Feb 2025  13:26 YP/AJ Ok

9 Q1415-03 FD049135.D 28 Feb 2025  14:03 YP/AJ Ok

10 Q1415-04 FD049136.D 28 Feb 2025  14:40 YP/AJ Ok

11 Q1421-07 FD049137.D 28 Feb 2025  15:16 YP/AJ Ok

12 I.BLK FD049138.D 28 Feb 2025  15:53 YP/AJ Ok

13 20 PPM AROMATIC HC STD FD049139.D 28 Feb 2025  16:30 YP/AJ Ok

14 Q1421-01 FD049140.D 28 Feb 2025  17:44 YP/AJ Ok

15 Q1421-01D FD049141.D 28 Feb 2025  18:20 YP/AJ Ok,M

16 Q1421-02 FD049142.D 28 Feb 2025  18:56 YP/AJ Ok

17 Q1421-03 FD049143.D 28 Feb 2025  19:32 YP/AJ Ok

18 Q1421-09 FD049144.D 28 Feb 2025  20:09 YP/AJ Ok

19 Q1422-01 FD049145.D 28 Feb 2025  20:46 YP/AJ Ok

20 Q1422-02 FD049146.D 28 Feb 2025  21:22 YP/AJ Ok

21 Q1447-01 FD049147.D 28 Feb 2025  21:59 YP/AJ Dilution



Instrument ID:

Daily Analysis Runlog For Sequence/QCBatch ID #

STD. NAME STD REF.#

Review By Review On

Tune/Reschk

Initial Calibration Stds

CCC

SubDirectory

Internal Standard/PEM

HP Acquire Method

ICV/I.BLK

HP Processing Method

yogesh 2/28/2025 11:42:15 AM

PP23968,PP23970,PP23971,PP23972,PP23973

PP23971

PP23969,PP24199

FD021125AR

FID_D

FD022825AR

FD022825AR

Supervise By Supervise OnAnkita 3/4/2025 12:54:39 PM

Surrogate Standard

MS/MSD Standard

LCS Standard

284 Sheffield Street, Mountainside, New Jersey 07092, Phone : 908 789 8900, 

Fax : 908 789 8922

22 I.BLK FD049148.D 28 Feb 2025  23:13 YP/AJ Ok

23 20 PPM AROMATIC HC STD FD049149.D 28 Feb 2025  23:50 YP/AJ Ok

M : Manual Integration




